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Refer a Friend & Receive $100
Each*
That's right! We've doubled our Refer-A-Friend
reward* from $50 to $100... but only for a
limited time!

 
Simply refer-a-friend to open any new
checking account with Cedar Rapids Bank &
Trust between now and April 30th, and you'll
both receive $100.* Unlimited bonuses.*

 

* Must open a checking account. The $100 reward will be credited to your referral's account
after an automatic (ACH) transfer and debit card activity occurs in their new account. Your $100
reward will be credited into your CRBT account only after your referral has met this
requirement. Rewards are unlimited per client and will be reported as interest income to the
IRS on a 1099-MISC. Referral slip serves as a one-time waiver of privacy rights as deatiled in the
bank's privacy policy as referral source will be aware of the account opening. Promotion valid
through April 30th, 2019.  MEMBER FDIC
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Our Board of Directors (/about-crbt/our-board-of-directors/)

Our Clients (/about-crbt/our-clients/)

CAREERS (/CAREERS/)
Bene�ts (/careers/bene�ts/)

Openings/Apply Online (https://inquirehire.pstprod.peoplestrategy.com/clients/qcr_holdings_inc/)

I Love My Job (/careers/i-love-my-job/)

Iowa's Creative Corridor (/careers/iowas-creative-corridor/)

SITEMAP (/SITEMAP/)
Privacy Notice (/sitemap/privacy-notice/)

Website Notices (/sitemap/website-notices/)

QCR Holdings, Inc. (http://www.snl.com/IRW/corporatepro�le/1024092)

CONTACT US (/CONTACT-US/)
Locations & Hours (/contact-us/location-hours/)

Lost or Stolen Card (/contact-us/lost-or-stolen/)

Activate/PIN Debit (/contact-us/activate-pin-debit/)

Donation Request (/contact-us/donation-request/)

ATM Guide (/contact-us/atm-guide/)

For general information, contact us at:

 319.862.2728 (tel:3198622728) 866.511.2728 (tel:8665112728)
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